1 Maruti Enterprises (ProP.-

Randhir Rakesh Sharma),

Vill.-Telha, Police Station

Tekari, Distt. -Gay a-82423 5 7r,82,s2,82r.00

21.00o Below
{1,44,03,928.59

Say t1,44.03,929.00
One Crore Forty Four Lakh

Three Thousand Nine
Flundred Twentv Nine onlv.

<l,44,03,929.00
One Crore Forty Four
Lakh Three Thousand
Nine Hundred Twenty

Nine only.

2 M/s Mahadev Construction
(Prop.-Mithilesh Kr. Ruy)'
Vill.+Post- Pachpokhari, P.S.-

Baghaila, Rohtas, Bihar-

802211

8.60oh Below
<1,66,64,7 98.39

Say tl ,66,64,198.00
One Crore Sixty Six Lakh

Sixty Four Thousand Seven

Hundred Ninety Eight only.